MegaIP™
MicroDome® G2 IP Megapixel Cameras
1.2, 1080p, 3, and 5 Megapixel (MP) H.264 All-in-One Ultra Low Profile Remote Focus True Day/Night Indoor/Outdoor
Dome IP Cameras with SNAPstream™ (Smart Noise Adaptation and Processing), Enhanced WDR™ (Wide Dynamic
Range), NightView ™, and IR LED Models
Surface Mount (-S)
Flush Mount (-F)Surface Mount
with IR LEDs (-IR-S)

™
™
Ordering Information
Model Numbers
MicroDome® G2 IP Megapixel Cameras
Model Specific Features
1.2MP AV1555DN-F NightView AV1555DN-F-NL NightView
AV1555DN-S NightView AV1555DN-S-NL NightView
AV1555DNIR-S NightView AV1555DNIR-S-NL NightView
1080p AV2555DN-F AV2555DN-F-NL
AV2555DN-S AV2555DN-S-NL
AV2555DNIR-S AV2555DNIR-S-NL
AV2556DN-F WDR AV2556DN-F-NL WDR
AV2556DN-S WDR AV2556DN-S-NL WDR
AV2556DNIR-S WDR AV2556DNIR-S-NL WDR
3MP AV3555DN-F AV3555DN-F-NL
AV3555DN-S AV3555DN-S-NL
AV3555DNIR-S AV3555DNIR-S-NL
AV3556DN-F WDR AV3556DN-F-NL WDR
AV3556DN-S WDR AV3556DN-S-NL WDR
AV3556DNIR-S WDR AV3556DNIR-S-NL WDR
5MP AV5555DN-F AV5555DN-F-NL
AV5555DN-S AV5555DN-S-NL
AV5555DNIR-S AV5555DNIR-S-NL
Model Resolution Frame Rate* Features
AV1555DN 1.2MP 37fps - - NightView™
AV2555DN 1080p 30fps - Casino Mode™ -
AV2556DN 1080p 30fps WDR - -
AV3555DN 3MP 21fps - - Binning
AV3556DN 3MP 21fps WDR - Binning
AV5555DN 5MP 14fps - - Binning
Lens Options (Sold separately)